
 

 

Autumn Term 2026  

 Tuesday 1st September Staff training day (no pupils) 

 
Wednesday 2nd September 
 

Induction morning for all new pupils in Prep, 
including Reception, and all students in Year 7 
and Year 12 
 
Staff training afternoon (no pupils) 

Starts Thursday 3rd September Lessons commence 

Half Term Friday 16th October From 4.00pm 

 Monday 2nd November Lessons commence 

Ends Wednesday 16th December From 12.00pm 

 

Spring Term 2027 

 Monday 4th January Staff training day (no pupils) 

Starts Tuesday 5th January Lessons commence 

Half Term Friday 12th February From 4.00pm 

 Monday 22nd February Lessons commence 

Ends Thursday 25th March From 12.00pm  

 

Summer Term 2027  

 Monday 12th April Staff training day (no pupils) 

Starts Tuesday 13th April Lessons commence 

Bank Holiday Monday 3rd May Bank Holiday – school closed 

Half Term Friday 28th May From 4.00pm  

 Monday 7th June Lessons commence 

Ends Friday 9th July From 12.00pm 

 
@ 5.3.25 

 


